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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 2B4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Annie Rus4016
Cal Star

8.775 9.100 9.1258.850 35.850
16 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Katie Luff4036
Redwood Empire

9.250 9.100 8.7508.500 35.600
5 2T 5* 6 2T

2T

Kirsty Dorn4032
Redwood Empire

9.150 9.050 8.9008.500 35.600
7T 4T 5* 4 2T

2T

Sierra Gartrell4003
Auburn

9.375 8.750 8.5508.750 35.425
2 9 2 8 4 

4 

Isabella Crews4045
West Valley

9.350 9.000 9.0007.950 35.300
3 6 11T 2 5 

5 

Alyssa Rossi4015
Cal Star

9.400 8.950 8.8508.050 35.250
1 8 10 5 6 

6 

Pippin Jardine4034
Redwood Empire

9.125 8.975 8.4258.250 34.775
10T 7 8T 9 7 

7 

Annelise Kamm4047
West Valley

8.900 8.300 8.3758.650 34.225
13T 13 3T 10T 8 

8 

Audrey Sutton4040
Redwood Empire

9.100 7.900 8.7258.350 34.075
12 15 7 7 9 

9 

Karina Silbermann4018
Cal Star

9.275 7.700 8.1758.650 33.800
4 16 3T 12 10 

10 

Julia Miyamoto4022
Davis Diamonds

9.150 8.500 8.1007.950 33.700
7T 12 11T 13 11 

11 

Carmin Fisk4020
Davis Diamonds

8.600 9.050 7.4008.250 33.300
18 4T 8T 16 12 

12 

Audrey Brostrom4030
Redwood Empire

8.900 9.300 8.3756.700 33.275
13T 1 14 10T 13 

13 

Sammi Lacey4048
West Valley

9.125 8.250 7.9257.600 32.900
10T 14 13 14 14 

14 

Ginger Witchek4010
Auburn

9.150 8.600 8.9506.000 32.700
7T 10 16 3 15 

15 

Kennedy Ambrosia4001
Auburn

9.200 8.550 7.8256.450 32.025
6 11 15 15 16 

16 

Estelle Mengelberg4014
Cal Star

8.800 7.050 7.2505.650 28.750
15 17 18 17 17 

17 

Emma Francis4002
Auburn

8.675 0.000 6.6005.800 21.075
17 18 17 18 18 

18 
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